
MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x

En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

MC
VN
C3
5T
I11
0C
E4

M/
s.
Aja
x
En
gin
ee
rin
g
Pv
t.
Ltd

[National Automotive Board (NAB)]

C C U E 0077  Date : 13
th

 March 2025

CERTIFICATE  
Cert Report Total

02 - 02 pgs

FOR 

CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

M/s. Ajax Engineering Pvt. Ltd

Plant: Doddaballapur, Bengaluru Rural

1. Based  on  the  verification  of  documents  and  trials  conducted  on  the  engine  model(s)  “ MCVNC35TI110CE4 "  manufactured  by

M/s.Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd randomly selected from their plant at Nagpur, it is certified that the CEV(s) listed in Annexure - I,

manufactured by  M/s. Ajax Engineering Pvt. Ltd,  with above engine model(s), comply with the following provisions of the Central

Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989, as amended up-to-date

Mass Emission Standards CMV Rule Effective From MoRTH Noti. No. Date

CEV Stage- IV 115(9), 115A(10) 01.04.2021

G.S.R. 598(E)

G.S.R. 676(E)

G.S.R. 163(E)

 30.09.2020

29.09.2021

07.03.2024

2. This certificate covers the CEV model(s)  listed in Annexure - I, declared by the manufacturer to have been produced / planned to be

produced with the following engine of family F103, during the stipulated period.

Plant Manufacturer

Engine Power

(Declared)

Cubic Capacity

(cm
3

)

Nagpur M/s.  Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 80.9 kW @ 2200 rpm 3532

Engine Family F103 Manufacturing Period COP Year

Parent MCVNC35TI110CE4

01/04/2024

to

31/12/2024

2024

Variant (s) Refer ANNEXURE-II

CMVR Certificate No.

& Date

A A Q N 0119 Dt. 26.03.2021

COP Report Reference CC0EU 0141 dt. 07.03.2025

ICAT Case Reference IOCS No. 182150 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

SITARAM KASHYAP SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DIRECTOR 2

C C UE0077

MCVNC35TI110CE4M/s.AjaxEngineeringPvt.LtdMCVNC35TI110CE4M/s.AjaxEngineeringPvt.LtdMCVNC35TI110CE4M/s.AjaxEngineeringPvt. MCVNC35TI110CE4M/s.AjaxEngineeringPvt.LtdMCVNC35TI110CE4M/s.AjaxEngineeringPvt.LtdMCVNC35TI110CE4M/s.AjaxEngineeringPvt.


