

[National Automotive Board (NAB)]

C C U E 0077

CC UE0073

CERTIFICATE

FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

Date: 13th March 2025

		1,12
Cert	Report	Total
√02		02 pgs



M/s. Ajax Engineering Pvt. Ltd

Plant: Doddaballapur, Bengaluru Rural

1. Based on the verification of documents and trials conducted on the engine model(s) "MCVNC35TI110CE4" manufactured by M/s.Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd randomly selected from their plant at Nagpur, it is certified that the CEV(s) listed in Annexure - I, manufactured by M/s. Ajax Engineering Pvt. Ltd, with above engine model(s), comply with the following provisions of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989, as amended up-to-date

	Mass Emission Standards	CMV Rule	Effective From	MoRTH Noti. No.	Date
, Q	100EA MON MENT	We.	ing	G.S.R. 598(E)	30.09.2020
١	CEV Stage- IV	115(9), 115A(10)	01.04.2021	G.S.R. 676(E)	29.09.2021
	CAL SPINS NIE WE WEST	Spy.	Mat Charles	G.S.R. 163(E)	07,03.2024

This certificate covers the CEV model(s) listed in Annexure -1, declared by the manufacturer to have been produced? planned to be produced with the following engine of family F103, during the stipulated period.

	(A)			
3	Plant	Manufacturer	Engine Power (Declared)	Cubic Capacity (cm³)
	Nagpur Nagpur	M/s. Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd 80	9 kW @ 2200 rpm	3532
4	Engine Family	F103	Manufacturing Period	COP Year
	Parent	MCVNC35TI110CE4	7,0410412024Cglieging	NE WE
,	Variant (s)	Refer ANNEXURE-II	01/04/2024 to 2007 31/12/2024	Strace 2024 Prince

, ,	Org. High	NO TE TELL TELL TELL TELL TELL TELL TELL	<u> </u>
Ž.	CMVR Certificate No. & Date	A A Q N 0119 Dt. 26.03.2021 No. The little of the little o	Nist k
	COP Report Reference	CC0EU 0141 dt. 07:03.2025	· in
110	ICAT Case Reference	IOCS No. 182150 Please turn over for DISCLAIME	-Ro
•	AUTHORISED SIGNATORY	St. Class May My	S
(2)	MCVNC35T/HOCEM/s AssertgineeringPrilled/MC35T/HOCEM/s AssertgineeringPrilled/MC35T/HO	WICCISTITIOCEAMIA ANABErgineeringPut.ListMCVNC3STT11OCEAMIA AlpusEngineeringPut.ListMCVNC3STT11OCEAMIA AlpusEngineeringPut.ListMCVNC3STT1OCEAMIA AlpusEngineeringPut.ListM	Innovation • Service • Excellence
	SITARAM KASHYAP	+ MANESAN CONTRACTOR OF THE CO	e 1 of